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Microsoft Windows 8

Microsoft Windows 8 Enterprise
Microsoft Windows 8 Enterprise K
Microsoft Windows 8 Pro K

Microsoft Windows 8 Release Preview
MicrosoRt Windows 8.1 Enterprise K
Microsoft Windows 8.1 Enterprise KN

Microsoft Windows 8.1 K
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18-02-19 11 admin rsu Windows REMOT:

2018-02+12 17 admin el Windows

CreateDate  Userld Name RequestDevice  Command
2018-02:26 13 admin ROUE  windows REMOTECONTROL
2018022613 admin B2UZR  Windows REMOTECONTROL
2018-02-23 0¢ admin £ Windows

2018-02-22 1¢ admin BLULR  Windows REMOTECONTROL
201802:21 1¢ admin B0 Windows REMOTECONTROL
2018+02:21 1¢ admin BLUTX  Windows REMOTECO
201802-21 1¢ admin BSOIZY  Windows REMOTECONTROL
2018-02:21 15 admin BSU2X  Windows REMOTECONTROL

11 admin Retl Windowss REMOTECONTROL

2018+02-19 1C admin w20 Windows REMOTECON
2018-02-14 1C admin Bs2 Windows REMOTECONTROL
2018-02-14 1C admin Bel Windows REMOTECONTROL
2018-02-13 1¢ admin 220 Windows

UNINSTALL

2018-02-12 1€ admin 820 iPhone REMOTECONTROL

172.25.19.236
172.25.19.236

92.168.1.182
192.168.47.
1722511122
17225.11.122

172.25.19.202

{

ClientAccessPubliclp
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.1

220.85.141.125
22085.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
220.85.141.125
22085.141.125
220.85.141.125

AgentPrivatelp  AgentPublice  StartDate EndDate TimeSpan

127001 220.85.141.125 2018-02-26 1.

2018-02-26 13'57:3 00:00:24
127.00.1 220.85.141.125 2018-02-26 13331 2018-02-26 13:50:2 00:17:20
172251121 220.85.141.125 2018-02-2309:42:5 2018-02-23 09:42:3 00:00:48
172251121  220.85.141.125 2018-02-22 10:44:2 2018-02-22 10:44:3 00-00:12
802-2119:29'1 2018-02-2119:29'5 00:00:43
172251121 220.85.141.125 2018-02-21 19:243 2018-02:21 19:24:4 00:00:21

172251991 220.85.141.125 2018-02-2119:20:4 00:00:44
172251121 220.85.141.125 2018-02-2119:164 1 00:0031
192.168.88.130 220.85.141.12 1 00:00:37
192.168.88.130 220.85.141.125 201 3 00:00:42
192.168.88.130 220.85.141.1 00:19:35

1722511121 220.85.141.1 2018-02-14 10:531 00:01:39

220.85.141.1 2018-02-1410°511 00:00:22

192.168.1.189  220.85.141.1

192.168.72.1 | 220.85.141.124
192.168.47.1  220.85.141.125 2018-02-12 16:00:1 2018-02-12 16:03:3 00:03:29
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For more information about RSUPPORT, please visit

http://www.remotecall.com
http://www.rsupport.com

Korea

05544 MZA| SO 2E0IZ 10
(Y0I5 44-5) OAEIR] 10~155
X3}: +82-70-7011-3900

A +82-2-479-4429

J|&22]: support. kr@rsupport.com
JLOHE2|: sales kr@rsupport.com

Japan

105-0001 RREBEXE /F91-2-20
BIROMERE I

TEL: +81-3-3539-5761

FAX: +81-3-3539-5762

Tech: support.jp@rsupport.com
Sale : sales.jp@rsupport.com

USA

560 Sylvan Ave. Suite 1000,
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632, USA
TEL: +1(888)348-6330

FAX: +1(888)348-6340

Tech: support.us@rsupport.com
Sales: sales.us@rsupport.com
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China
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HHEZI: sales.cn@rsupport.com
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